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AppTlication.

Reference

4/08/2562/0

4/08/2567/0

4/08/2577/0

4/08/2580/0

7/09/4001/0

Decided...

26/01/2009

28/01/2009

29/01/2009

27/01/2009

27/01/2009

5 Items Tisted.

Description of Proposal..

8, ABBOTTS WAY, ST BEES,
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY
EXTENSION TO SIDE

PLOT 14, MARINERS WAY,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TwO
3 BEDROOMED DWELLINGS

10A, COATES LANE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
LISTED BUILDING CONSENT
FOR EXTERNAL ALTERATIONS,
COMPRISING AN INCREASE IN
HEIGHT OF PARAPET WALL,
AND INSTALLATION OF TwO
NEW RAINWATER OUTLETS AND

LAND OFF, BIRKS ROAD,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR
CONSTRUCTION OF NEW,
PRIMARY MEDICAL CARE
CENTRE

CHAPEL HOUSE, CHAPEL
LANE, BOOTLE, CUMBRIA.,
ERECT PORCH EXTENSION TO
REAR ELEVATION & PROVIDE,
IMPROVEMENTS TO EXISTING
UTILITY/OUTHOUSE

Parish

St Bees

wh1itehaven

wh1itehaven
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MR J KENNEDY, 8 ABBOTTS
WAY, ST BEES, CUMBRIA

MR G REED, HIGH GRANGE

DEVELOPMENTS, PO BOX 77,
WHITEHAVEN
MR P WATSON, IMPACT

HOUSING ASSOCIATION, NOOK
STREET, WORKINGTON

CUMBRIA TEACHING PRIMARY
CARE TRUST, ANNE BURROW
THOMAS HEALTH CENTRE,
SOUTH WILLIAM STREET,
WORKINGTON

MR W TODD, TETHERA HOUSE,
CHAPEL LANE, BOOTLE
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Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve Listed
Building Consent
(start within 3yr)

withdrawn

Permitted
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