Page 1 09:20:17 02 Feb 2009

Application. Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision
4/08/2562/0	26/01/2009	8, ABBOTTS WAY, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION TO SIDE	St Bees	MR J KENNEDY, 8 ABBOTTS WAY, ST BEES, CUMBRIA	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2567/0	28/01/2009	PLOT 14, MARINERS WAY, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TWO 3 BEDROOMED DWELLINGS	Whitehaven		Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2577/0	29/01/2009	10A, COATES LANE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR EXTERNAL ALTERATIONS, COMPRISING AN INCREASE IN HEIGHT OF PARAPET WALL, AND INSTALLATION OF TWO NEW RAINWATER OUTLETS AND	Whitehaven	MR P WATSON, IMPACT HOUSING ASSOCIATION, NOOK STREET, WORKINGTON	Approve Listed Building Consent (start within 3yr)
4/08/2580/0	27/01/2009	LAND OFF, BIRKS ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION OF NEW, PRIMARY MEDICAL CARE CENTRE	Cleator Moor	CUMBRIA TEACHING PRIMARY CARE TRUST, ANNE BURROW THOMAS HEALTH CENTRE, SOUTH WILLIAM STREET, WORKINGTON	Withdrawn
7/09/4001/0	27/01/2009	CHAPEL HOUSE, CHAPEL LANE, BOOTLE, CUMBRIA., ERECT PORCH EXTENSION TO REAR ELEVATION & PROVIDE, IMPROVEMENTS TO EXISTING UTILITY/OUTHOUSE	Bootle	MR W TODD, TETHERA HOUSE, CHAPEL LANE, BOOTLE	Permitted Development

5 Items listed.